G
2° JEUX AFRCEAINS DE MAGE
HAMMAMET-2023

2nd African Beach Games Hammamet 2023 (23-30 June)

Finals and Medal Ceremonies

8:00-9:00 AM

9:00-10:00 AM

10:00-11:00 AM

11:00-12:00 PM

12:00-1:00 PM

1:00-2:00 PM

2:00-3:00 PM

3:00-4:00 PM

4:00-5:00 PM

5:00-6:00 PM

6:00-7:00 PM

23-juin

SINGLES

TEAMS

MIXED

24-juin

SINGLES

TEAMS

MIXED

25-juin

SINGLES

TEAMS

MIXED

KATA (M-W)

ROWING

26-juin

SINGLES

ROWING

TEAMS

ROWING

MIXED

ROWING

BEACH HANDBALL

TEQBALL SINGLES

TEQBALL DOUBLES

ROWING

TEQ DOUBLES

BEACH HANDBALL

27-juin

SINGLES

WUSHU FINALS AND MEDAL CEREMONY

WUSHU FINALS AND MEDAL CEREMONY

TEAMS

KICK-OFF SWIMMING

KICK-OFF SWIMMING

SWIMMING MEDAL
CEREMONY

BVB4X4

BVB4X5

MEDAL CEREMONY

MIXED

MARATHON 10KM

28-juin

SINGLES

WRESTLING FINALS AND MEDAL CEREMONY

TEAMS

AIRBADMINTON

MIXED

29-juin

SINGLES

WRESTLING FINALS AND MEDAL CEREMONY

TEAMS

MIXED

30-juin

SINGLES

SEA KAYAKING

SEA KAYAKING

AIRBADMINTON

AIRBADMINTON

AIRBADMINTON

TEAMS

BEACH TENNIS

(WD-MD- XD)

BB 3X3

BB 3X3

MIXED

MEN

WOMEN

MIXED




