

2nd African Beach Games Hammamet 2023 (23-30 June)

Finals and Medal Ceremonies

		8:00-9:00 AM	9:00-10:00 AM	10:00-11:00 AM	11:00-12:00 PM	12:00-1:00 PM	1:00-2:00 PM	2:00-3:00 PM	3:00-4:00 PM	4:00-5:00 PM	5:00-6
	SINGLES										
23-juin	TEAMS										
	MIXED										
24-juin	SINGLES										
	TEAMS										
	MIXED										
	SINGLES										ROW
25-juin	TEAMS									KATA (M-W)	ROW
	MIXED										
26-juin	SINGLES			ROWING					TEQBAL	SINGLES	
	TEAMS			ROWING	BEACH HANDBALL				TEQBALL	DOUBLES	
	MIXED			ROWING					TEQ DOUBLES		
27-juin	SINGLES	WUSHU FINALS AND MEDAL CEREMONY						WUSHU FINALS AND MEE			
	TEAMS		KICK-OFF SWIMMING	KICK-OFF SWIMMING		SWIMMING MEDAL CEREMONY			BVB4X4	BVB4X5	MEDAL CE
	MIXED	MARATHON 10KM									
28-juin	SINGLES										WRESTI
	TEAMS				AIRBADMINTON						
	MIXED										
29-juin	SINGLES										WRESTI
	TEAMS										
	MIXED										
30-juin	SINGLES		SEA KAYAKING	SEA KAYAKING				AIRBADMINTON	AIRBADMINTON	AIRBADMINTON	
				BEACH TENNIS (WD-MD- XD)							BB
30-juin	TEAMS			<u></u>							
30-juin	TEAMS MIXED										

-6:00 PM	6:00-7:00 PM					
OWING						
OWING						
	BEACH HANDBALL					
IEDAL CEREMONY						
. CEREMONY						
STLING FINALS AND N	IEDAL CEREMONY					
STLING FINALS AND MEDAL CEREMONY						
3B 3X3	BB 3X3					